VAKIMA

TAKE IT EASY.

Spring 2024 Line Planner

CATEGORY PRODUCT PART # STATUS DETAILS ATS WHSL MSRP
L e
l CARGO MOD HomeBase MD 8007465 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $652 $999
l CARGO MOD HomeBase LG 8007466 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $783 $1,199
l CARGO MOD HomeBase XL 8007467 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $913 $1,399
l CARGO MOD Topper MD 8007468 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $455 $699
l CARGO MOD Topper LG 8007469 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $553 $849
l CARGO MOD Topper XL 8007470 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $650 $999
l CARGO MOD Riser Kit 8007471 NEW Vehicle-specific accessory 15/Feb/2024 $64 $99
l CARGO MOD Fit Kit 1 8007472 NEW Vehicle-specific accessory 15/Feb/2024 $18 $29
l CARGO MOD WorkSpace MD/LG 8007474 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $84 $129
l CARGO MOD WorkSpace XL 8007475 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $16 $179
l CARGO MOD Fridge Slide Mounting Kit 8007476 NEW e TR Wit"slzl‘;’"etic s 15/Feb/2024 $64 $99
l CARGO MOD Stretch Net 8007477 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $38 $59
l CARGO MOD GearCrate MD 8007478 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $110 $169
l CARGO MOD GearCrate LG/XL 8007479 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $129 $199
l CARGO MOD GearTote MD 8007480 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $51 $79
l CARGO MOD GearTote LG/XL 8007481 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $64 $99
l CARGO MOD MicroTotes 8007498 NEW 15/Feb/2024 $51 $79
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE Yakima is a registered trademark of Yakima Products, Inc. CONFIDENTIAL 2023/ V1



CATEGORY

PRODUCT

PART #

STATUS

DETAILS

ATS

WHSL

MSRP

ROOF RACKS RuggedLine HD, 4Runner

ROOF RACKS RuggedLine HD, Tacoma

ROOF RACKS RuggedLine HD, Track Mount

ROOF RACKS RuggedLine HD, Grand Cherokee

ROOF RACKS RuggedLine HD, Ram 1500

ROOF RACKS RuggedLine HD, RAV4

BIKE OnRamp LX 2"

BIKE OnRamp LX 1.25"

BIKE HighRoad

BIKE HighSpeed

TRUCK OverHaul Molle Panel, Short

TRUCK OverHaul Molle Panel, Mid
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8005065

8005066

8005067

8005068

8005069

8005070

8002756

8002757

8002139

8002140

8001178

8001179

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

TRANSITION

TRANSITION

NEW

NEW

Yakima is a registered trademark of Yakima Products, Inc.

For 5th Generation 4Runner

For 3rd Generation Tacoma
Double Cab

For Yakima tracks, RibCage
and other tracks

For 4th Generation Grand
Cherokee w/ metal tracks

For 4th Generation Dodge/
RAM Crew Cab 1500

For 5th Generation RAV4

Replaces 8002114

Replaces 8002115

15/Feb/2024

15/Feb/2024

15/Feb/2024

15/Feb/2024

15/Feb/2024

15/Feb/2024

15/June/2024

15/June/2024

15/Feb/2024

15/Feb/2024

Q2-2024

Q2-2024

$441

$292

$324

$292

$357

$324

$599

$599

$185

$179

$123

$173

CONFIDENTIAL

$679

$449

$499

$449

$549

$499

$999

$999

$299

$289

$199

$279

2023/ V1



