

Spring 2024 Line Planner

	CATEGORY	PRODUCT	PART#	STATUS	DETAILS	ATS	WHSL	MSRP					
NE	NEW .												
	CARGO	MOD HomeBase MD	8007465	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$652	\$999					
	CARGO	MOD HomeBase LG	8007466	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$783	\$1,199					
	CARGO	MOD HomeBase XL	8007467	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$913	\$1,399					
	CARGO	MOD Topper MD	8007468	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$455	\$699					
	CARGO	MOD Topper LG	8007469	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$553	\$849					
	CARGO	MOD Topper XL	8007470	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$650	\$999					
	CARGO	MOD Riser Kit	8007471	NEW	Vehicle-specific accessory	15/Feb/2024	\$64	\$99					
	CARGO	MOD Fit Kit 1	8007472	NEW	Vehicle-specific accessory	15/Feb/2024	\$18	\$29					
	CARGO	MOD WorkSpace MD/LG	8007474	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$84	\$129					
	CARGO	MOD WorkSpace XL	8007475	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$116	\$179					
	CARGO	MOD Fridge Slide Mounting Kit	8007476	NEW	For use with Dometic fridge slide	15/Feb/2024	\$64	\$99					
	CARGO	MOD Stretch Net	8007477	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$38	\$59					
	CARGO	MOD GearCrate MD	8007478	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$110	\$169					
	CARGO	MOD GearCrate LG/XL	8007479	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$129	\$199					
	CARGO	MOD GearTote MD	8007480	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$51	\$79					
	CARGO	MOD GearTote LG/XL	8007481	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$64	\$99					
	CARGO	MOD MicroTotes	8007498	NEW		15/Feb/2024	\$51	\$79					

CATEGORY	PRODUCT	PART#	STATUS	DETAILS	ATS	WHSL	MSRP
NEW							
ROOF RACKS	RuggedLine HD, 4Runner	8005065	NEW	For 5th Generation 4Runner	15/Feb/2024	\$441	\$679
ROOF RACKS	RuggedLine HD, Tacoma	8005066	NEW	For 3rd Generation Tacoma Double Cab	15/Feb/2024	\$292	\$449
ROOF RACKS	RuggedLine HD, Track Mount	8005067	NEW	For Yakima tracks, RibCage and other tracks	15/Feb/2024	\$324	\$499
ROOF RACKS	RuggedLine HD, Grand Cherokee	8005068	NEW	For 4th Generation Grand Cherokee w/ metal tracks	15/Feb/2024	\$292	\$449
ROOF RACKS	RuggedLine HD, Ram 1500	8005069	NEW	For 4th Generation Dodge/ RAM Crew Cab 1500	15/Feb/2024	\$357	\$549
ROOF RACKS	RuggedLine HD, RAV4	8005070	NEW	For 5th Generation RAV4	15/Feb/2024	\$324	\$499
BIKE	OnRamp LX 2"	8002756	NEW		15/June/2024	\$599	\$999
BIKE	OnRamp LX 1.25"	8002757	NEW		15/June/2024	\$599	\$999
BIKE	HighRoad	8002139	TRANSITION	Replaces 8002114	15/Feb/2024	\$185	\$299
BIKE	HighSpeed	8002140	TRANSITION	Replaces 8002115	15/Feb/2024	\$179	\$289
TRUCK	OverHaul Molle Panel, Short	8001178	NEW		Q2-2024	\$123	\$199
TRUCK	OverHaul Molle Panel, Mid	8001179	NEW		Q2-2024	\$173	\$279